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EuroSun 2006 – Organising Committee  
 
Chair: Dr S Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, UK 
 
Members: 
Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Tony Book, Riomay Ltd, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Christiane Buckle, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Torben Esbensen, ISES-Europe, Esbensen Consultants, Denmark 
John Gilbert, John Gilbert Architects, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Tom Grassie, Napier University, Scottish Solar Energy Group,  UK 
Prof.Mick Hutchins, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr.Irena Kondratenko, , Mackintosh School of Architecture, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Hugh Lockhart-Ball, Lockhart-Ball Associates, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Kerr MacGregor, MacGregor Solar, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Jim Norris, Solar Energy Systems, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Prof.Colin Porteous, Mackintosh School of Architecture, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Jean Rosenfeld, ISES-Europe, UK 
John Thorp, ECSC, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr Ralph Gottschalg, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
Matt Stroebel, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
 

Exhibition Sub-Committee 
Tony Book, Riomay Ltd, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK (Chair) 
Prof.Mick Hutchins, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
John Thorp, ECSC, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Hugh Lockhart-Ball, Lockhart-Ball Associates, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr.Tom Grassie, Napier University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr Tony Day, London South Bank University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Monika Munzinger, Building Research Establishment, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Torben Esbensen, ISES-Europe, Esbensen Consultants, Denmark 
Dr Ralph Gottschalg, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
Matt Stroebel, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
K MacGregor, MacGregor Solar, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
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EuroSun 2006 – Scientific and Technical Committee Topic Leaders 
 
Chair: Professor Nicola Pearsall, Northumbria University, UK 
 
Topic Topic Leader 
Solar thermal energy (low and 
medium temperature applications)  

Prof Michael Hutchins, UK-ISES, UK 

Solar thermal power plants 
 
 

Dr. Diego Manuel Martínez-Plaza 
CIEMAT, Spain 

Solar cooling 
 

Prof. Matheos Santamouris,  
University of Athens, Greece 

Architecture and design / Daylighting 
 
 

Prof.Anne Grete Hestnes 
NTNU, Norway 

Energy efficient buildings  
 

Prof. Joe Clarke 
Strathclyde University, UK 

Heat pumps and other technical 
building components 

Dr. Jan-Olof Dalenbäck 
Chalmers University of Technology, 
Sweden 

Hydrogen systems 
 

Dr. Geoff Dutton 
CCLRC RAL, UK 

Materials for solar energy conversion Prof. Claes- Göran Granqvist 
University of Uppsala 

PV Systems and PV cells Francesca Ferrazza 
EniTecnologie, Italy 

Energy meteorology  Prof. John Page, University of 
Sheffield, UK 

Market and dissemination strategies 
 

Tony Book, Riomay, UK 

Energy policies 
 

John Thorp 
Energy Conservation for Sustainable 
Communities, UK  

Education for the future Professor Klaus Vajen 
Kassel University, Germany  

Wind, Hydro and marine 
technologies 

Ian Bryden, Robert Gordon 
University, UK 

Biomass technologies 
 

John Seed, Sgurrenergy, UK 

 
Ex-Officio Members: 
 
Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Jean Rosenfeld, ISES-Europe, UK 
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EuroSun 2006 – International Committee 
 
Chair: Dr Despina Serghides, Chair ISES-Europe, Cyprus 
 
Members: 
Prof.J.J.M.Cauberg, The Netherlands 
Prof.Anne Grete Hestnes, Norway 
Dr.Dorota Chwieduk, Poland 
Dr.Joao A.Farinha Mendes, Portugal 
Prof.Laurentiu Fara, Romania 
Prof.Dmitry Strebkov, Russia 
Prof.Colin Porteous, UK 
Prof.Ales Krainer, Slovenia 
Dr.Manuel Vazquez Vazquez, Spain 
Dr.Jan-Olof Dalenbäck, Sweden 
Prof.Jean-Louis Scartezzini, Switzerland 
Dr.Necdet Altuntop, Turkey 
Dr.Jean Rosenfeld, UK 
Mr.Mikhail Markin, Ukraine 
Rian van Staden, ISES Headquarters, Germany 
Prof.Erich Panzhauser, Austria 
Mr.André C.Gillet, Belgium 
Mrs.Anna Dobrinova Penkin, Bulgaria 
Prof.Bernard Frankovic, Croatia 
Dr.Despina Serghides, Cyprus 
Mr.Torben Esbensen, Denmark 
Professor Peter Lund, Finland 
Prof.Gerard Hug, France 
Prof.Klaus Vajen, Denmark 
Mr.Vasilis Siskos, Greece 
Prof.Istvan Farkas, Hungary 
Prof.J.Owen Lewis, Ireland 
Dr.Cesare Silvi, Italy 
Prof.Peteris Shipkovs, Latvia 
Mrs.Edita Milutiene, Lithuania 
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EuroSun 2006 – Events Committee 
 
Chair: Dr Kerr MacGregor, MacGregor Solar, UK 
 
Members: 
Kerr MacGregor, MacGregor Solar, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Irena Kondratenko, , Mackintosh School of Architecture, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Jean Rosenfeld, ISES-Europe, UK 
John Thorp, ECSC, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Christiane Buckle, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Jim Norris, Solar Energy Systems, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Lucy Aitchison, IT Power, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
John Gilbert, John Gilbert Architects, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Matt Stroebel, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
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EuroSun 2006 – Themes Committee  
 
Chair: Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, UK 

 
Members: 
 
Dr.Stas Burek, Glasgow Caledonian University, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Torben Esbensen, ISES-Europe, Esbensen Consultants, Denmark 
Prof.Mick Hutchins, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Prof.Colin Porteous, Mackintosh School of Architecture, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
John Gilbert, John Gilbert Architects, Scottish Solar Energy Group, UK 
Dr.Tom Grassie, Napier University, Scottish Solar Energy Group,  UK 
Tony Book, Riomay Ltd, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr Tony Day, London South Bank University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Monika Munzinger, Building Research Establishment, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES), UK 
Dr Ralph Gottschalg, Loughborough University, The Solar Energy Society (UK-ISES) 
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